
ID Attended First Name Last Name Business Email Address Alt. Email Address Phone Number Address What is your interest in this contr

If not a prime contractor, what 
services/scope of work will your firm 
provide?

To register others from your firm that will be 
attending, list names in the field below.

1 Sa Barjoud ABA Global Inc. sambarjoud@gmail.com 415‐994‐0895 22 Wawona St., SF, CA 94127 Prime Contractor Nahla Awad

2 Dollene Jones Abundance Worldwide Enterprises  dcjdrivingsuccessively@gmail.com 510‐812‐6446
2667 Havenscourt Blvd. Oakland, California 
94605 Subcontractor Trucking/Hauling

3 X Charles Anderson Anderson Pine Corporation info@andersonpine.com 510‐564‐4192 Consultant
4 X Robert Rosas Bay Cities Paving & Grading, Inc rrosas@baycities.us 925‐687‐6666 1450 Civic Ct. Bldg B Concord, CA 94524 Prime Contractor

5 Juan Arrequin Bay Line Cutting & Coring Inc. juan@baylinecutting.com 415‐508‐1800
501 Cesar Chavez, Suite 101B, San Francisco 
CA 94124 Subcontractor

Sawcutting, Joint Seals, Polyester overlay and 
deck treatment. Luis Arreguin

6 David Piermarini California Engineering Contractors dpiermarini@cecmain.com 925‐461‐1500 20 Happy Valley Road, Pleasanton, CA Prime Contractor

7 Wahid Tadros California Engineering Contractors, Inc. Wtadros@cecmain.co 925‐200‐3100 Prime Contractor

8 X William Knudson California Engineering Contractors, Inc. wknudson@cecmain.com 925‐899‐7663 20 Happy Valley Road, Pleasanton, CA 94566 Prime Contractor

9 X Jayanath  Marambe California Engineering Contractors, Inc.  jmarambe@cecmain.com 925‐461‐1500 20 Happy Valley Road, Pleasanton, CA 94566 Prime Contractor

10 Kevin Kidwell California Engineering Contractors, Inc.  kkidwell@cecmain.com 925‐416‐9777 20 Happy Valley Rd, Pleasanton, CA 94566 Prime Contractor

11 Clifton Coran Condon‐Johnson & Associates, Inc. ccoran@condon‐johnson.com 510‐636‐2111
480 Roland Way ‐ Suite 200, Oakland, CA ‐ 
94621 Subcontractor CDSM & Sheet Pile Shoring & Tie‐Downs

Peter Alhorn, Mike Almeida, Tyler Anderson, 
James Johnson, Mark Morrison

12 Abbigail Brown CPM Logistics abbigail@cpmlogistics.net 510‐255‐1523 Vendor / Supplier
13 X Jack Shewmaker DeSilva Gates Construction jshewmaker@desilvagates.com 925‐361‐1487 1555 Dublin Blvd., Dublin CA 94568 Prime Contractor

14 Lis Smith DeWind One‐Pass Trenching Lis@dewindonepass.com 616‐610‐0958 Subcontractor

Deep Soil Mixing, Cutoff Walls, 
Groundwater/Product Recovery Trenches, 
PRB Wall, much more

15 X Dyon Zaratian Disney Construction dzaratian@disneyconstruction.com 650‐259‐9545 Prime Contractor Alt. Phone ‐ 4157283815

16 X Jeremiah Kent DMZ Builders jkent@dmzbuilders.com  estimating@dmzbuilders.com 925‐826‐5387 4070 Nelson Ave Ste A Concord, CA 94520 Prime Contractor n/a

rzito@dmzbuilders.com, 
tmajors@dmzbuilders.com, 
asheldon@dmzbuilders.com

17 X Sylvia Hartanto DMZ Builders Prime Contractor

18 X Darin Gossett Drill Tech Drilling & Shoring, Inc. darin@drilltechdrilling.com 925‐766‐2220 Subcontractor
Tiebacks, hold‐down anchors, CIDH piers, 
shoring, DSM, sheet piling

19 X Keith Jones Drill Tech Drilling & Shoring, Inc. keith.jones@drilltechdrilling.com 510‐505‐4099 2200 Wymore Way, Antioch, CA 94509 Subcontractor
DSM, Tiebacks, Steel Walers, Sheet Piles, 
Micropiles, CIDH

20 X Zack Zuckerman Drill Tech Drilling & Shoring, Inc. zach@drilltechdrilling.com Subcontractor
21 X Faten Fawzy Flatiron Construction  ffawzy@flatironcorp.com  707‐742‐6277 Prime Contractor John Tymo, Pat McDonald, Blaine Austin 
22 X Niranjan Chaudhary Flatiron Corp nchaudhary@flatironcorp.com 571‐778‐8111 Prime Contractor

23 X Blaine Austin Flatiron West, Inc baustin@flatironcorp.com 707‐742‐6005
1200 Concord Ave., Suite 465, Concord, CA 
94520 Prime Contractor

24 X John Tymo Flatiron West, Inc jtymo@flatironcorp.com Prime Contractor
25 X Patrick McDonald Flatiron West, Inc PMcDonald@flatironcorp.com Prime Contractor
26 Eddie Dillard Focon Inc eddie.dillard2020@gmail.com 510‐706‐9005 P.O Box 330725 Oakland CA 94604 Subcontractor Undeerground,  earthwork, trenching Jarbari Herbert

27 X Annette Conley Ghilotti Construction Company, Inc. annette@ghilotti.com Prime Contractor

28 Jim  Petnic Ghilotti Construction Company, Inc. jimp@ghilotti.com 707‐585‐1221 246 Ghilotti Avenue, Santa Rosa, CA  95407 Prime Contractor

29 X Rod Barber Ghilotti Construction Company, Inc. rod@ghilotti.com 707‐585‐1221 246 Ghilotti Avenue, Santa Rosa, CA  95407 Prime Contractor

30 Scott Arioto Ghilotti Construction Company, Inc. scotta@ghilotti.com 707‐585‐1221 246 Ghilotti Avenue, Santa Rosa, CA  95407 Prime Contractor Jim Petnic ‐ jimp@ghilotti.com
31 Dave  Riccitiello Golden State Bridge, Inc. dave@gsbridge.com 925‐372‐8000 3701 Mallard Drive,  Benicia  CA 94510 Prime Contractor
32 X Kevin Johanson Gordon N. Ball kjohanson@ballconco.com 925‐838‐5675 Prime Contractor

33 David  Armstrong
Hunter Information Services dba AXIS 
Track Report darmstrong@axistrackreport.com 615‐668‐1177

5543 Edmondson Pike #227, Nashville TN 
37027 Bid Advertisement Service Bid Advertisement Service None

34 X Nozomu Kotake JAFEC USA, Inc. nozomu@jafecusa.com 408‐467‐2240
2025 Gateway Place, Suite 230, San Jose, CA 
95110 Subcontractor

DSM cutoff wall and tension piles; 
Geotechnical construction (Soil Improvement) Subash Shrestha

35 X Subash Shrestha JAFEC USA, Inc. subashshrestha@jafecusa.com estimating@jafecusa.com 408‐467‐2240 2025 Gateway Pl 230 Subcontractor Deep Soil Mixing 
36 X John Gasiorowski Joseph J. Albanese estimating@jjalbanese.com
37 X Juan Coronado Keller North America

38 X Ryan Nagle Malcolm Drilling Company, Inc. rnagle@malcolmdrilling.com 510‐780‐9181 3503 Breakwater Court, Hayward, CA 94545 Subcontractor
Cut‐off wall, Deep soil mixing (DSM, Hold 
down piles, Dewatering, Temporary shoring

39 Derek Smith Marinship Development Interest LLC derek@marinship.com 415‐716‐3965
2100 Embarcadero, Suite 205  Oakland, CA  
94606 Subcontractor site utilities, earthwork, concrete and paving Jim Pelletier 

40 X Jim  Pelletier Marinship Development Interest, LLC jim@marinship.com 925‐360‐5150 2100 Embarcadero, Oakland, CA Subcontractor
Site Utilities, Paving, Grading, Concrete 
Structures

41 X Will Doud McGuire and Hester estimating@mcguireandhester.com

42 X Ron Burch MCM Construction, Inc. bids@mcmconstruction.com 916 334‐1221
6413 32nd Street, North Highlands, CA, 
95660 Prime Contractor Richard McCall

43 X Chantelle Limnios NCECI climnios@nceci.info Labor Compliance
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44 X Pete Timmerman
Pacific States Environmental 
Contractors, Inc. ptimmerman@pacificstates.net 925‐200‐7811 11555 Dublin Blvd, Dublin, CA 94568 Subcontractor Earthwork

45 Melinda Cortessis Perry Electric Incorporated mcortessis@perryelectric‐inc.com 925‐766‐2778
130 Murwood COurt Walnut Creek, CA 
94596 Prime Contractor

if we don't end up as a Prime then an Electrical 
Subcontractor. Pericles Cortessis

46 X Mark Risk Raito, Inc. mrisk@raitoinc.com  940‐230‐1510
32960 Alvarado‐Niles Road, Suite 680, Union 
City, CA 94587 Subcontractor Deep Soil Mixing

Chris McGhee, Yuzuru Kondo, Steve Yoshizawa, 
Atsushi Takemoto, Eiichi Hirose

47 X Eric  Hirose Ratio, Inc. Subcontractor
48 X Steve Yoshizawa Ratio, Inc. Subcontractor
49 X Brian Louchis S Kwok Engineers, Inc. brian.louchis@skwokengineers.com 510‐381‐2049 Subcontractor SWPPP
50 X H. Seng Kwok S Kwok Engineers, Inc. seng@skwokengineers.com 510‐220‐9017 1815 Cornell Drive, Alameda, CA 94501 Subcontractor SWPPP and QSD/QSP services Hoy Kwok

51 X Ashley Hirakawa Shimmick ahirakawa@shimmick.com 510‐755‐0346
1 Harbor Center, Suite 200 Suisun City, CA 
94585 Prime Contractor NA

James Burton, Srinath Venkataramanan, Jamie 
Miranda

52 X Derek Sappington Shimmick Prime Contractor
53 X Erin Brosnan Shimmick ebrosnan@shimmick.com Prime Contractor
54 X James Burton Shimmick Prime Contractor
55 X Srinath Venkataramanan Shimmick svenkataramanan@shimmick.com Prime Contractor
56 X Trace Porter Shimmick Prime Contractor

57 X Drew Weichert Shimmick Construction Company, Inc. Prime Contractor

58 X Grant Rose Shimmick Construction Company, Inc. grose@shimmick.com Prime Contractor

59 X Jamie Miranda Shimmick Construction Company, Inc. jmiranda@shimmick.com 707‐410‐5070 Prime Contractor

James Burton, Grant Rose, Srinath 
Venkataramanan, Derek Sappington, Trace 
Porter, Ashley Kirakawa

60 Deepak Makarla Skanska USA Civil deepak.makarla@skanska.com 858‐740‐8576 Prime Contractor
61 Neil Seelhoff Superior Building Neil.seelhoff@superiorbuilding.org 707‐347‐9502 911 Lakeville Street #133 Subcontractor electrical and gneral labor
62 Nick Cichirillo Techno Coatings Inc. nick@technocoatings.com 714‐412‐2009 785 E. Debra Ln.  Anaheim CA 92805 Subcontractor Industrial Coatings Contractor Brett Buffington
63 X Craig Edmondson TKDA craig.edmondson@tkda.com
64 X Keith Rush Total Traffic Control, Inc. keithr@totaltc.com 415‐963‐0427 1475 Donner Ave. San Francisco 94124 Subcontractor Traffic Control

65 Yolanda Rosebraugh Trinity Drilling, Inc. ymr@trinitydrilling.com 831‐426‐5607 114 Fern Street, Santa Cruz, CA 95060 Subcontractor

Soil, groundwater, and soil vapor sampling; 
remedial injection; well installation; 
geotechnical drilling

66 X Allen Wong VSCE, Inc. awong@vsceinc.com 510‐500‐4451
1610 Harrison Street, Suite E‐West, Oakland, 
CA 94612 Subcontractor Public Outreach jvargas@vsceinc.com

67 X David Cramer Walsh Construction dcramer@walshgroup.com 925‐878‐7187
1390 Willow Pass Road, Suite 950, Concord 
CA 94520 Prime Contractor

Mark Petty, Wayne Mayer, Bill Burton, Mike 
Randall

68 Dustin  McGrath Walsh Construction  Dmcgrath@walshgroup.com 972‐589‐0537 Prime Contractor

69 Amen Kanda Walsh Construction Company II, LLC akanda@walshgroup.com 925‐375‐0827
1390 Willow Pass Road, Suite 950 Concord, 
CA 94520 Prime Contractor Mark Petty. Wayne Mayer

70 X Jakob Kappus Walsh Construction Company II, LLC jkappus@walshgroup.com 415‐231‐4040
1390 Willow Pass Road, Suite 950 Concord, 
CA 94520 Prime Contractor Mark Petty

71 Drew Lamont West Coast Drilling dlamont@wcdrilling.com 510‐417‐1239 1350 willow avenue, hercules, CA Subcontractor
Foundation Drilling, Ground Anchors, 
Tiebacks, Shoring, Drilled piers, CIDH

72 Charles  Jone YMMCONSTRUCTIONCLEANUP  562 14th street  415‐336‐6920  3 Commodore Drive #457 Subcontractor Construction 
73 X Laura
74 X Luis Garcia

ID Attended First Name Last Name Business Email Address Position / Role
1 X Wajahat Nyaz Alameda CTC wnyaz@alamedactc.org Director of Project Delivery

2 X Angelina Leong Alameda CTC aleong@alamedactc.org
Alameda CTC Deputy Project 
Manager

3 X Jhay Delos Reyes Alameda CTC jdelosreyes@alamedactc.org
Principal Transportation 
Engineer

4 X Mike Scott
WSP USA Inc. 
(Alameda CTC Consultant) Michael.J.Scott@wsp.com Resident Engineer

5 X Bart Littell
WSP USA Inc. 
(Alameda CTC Consultant) Bart.Littell@wsp.com Construction Manager

6 X Kanda Raj
DMR Management Consultants, Inc. 
(Alameda CTC Consultant) kraj@alamedactc.org Alameda CTC Project Manager

7 X Chris Cole
Cole Management and Engineering Inc.
(Alameda CTC Consultant) ccole@cole‐mgtandeng.com Construction Oversight

8 X Eric  Cordoba
Cole Management and Engineering Inc.
(Alameda CTC Consultant) ecordoba@cole‐mgtandeng.com Construction Oversight

9 X Adrian Gunderson
HDR Engineering, Inc.
(Alameda CTC Consultant) adrian.gunderson@hdrinc.com Design Project Manager

10 X Gene Lusherovich
HDR Engineering, Inc.
(Alameda CTC Consultant) Gene.Lusherovich@hdrinc.com Project Engineer

11 X Nathan Dickerson
HDR Engineering, Inc.
(Alameda CTC Consultant) Nathan.Dickerson@hdrinc.com Structure Design Engineer

12 X Anthony Gura
HDR Engineering, Inc.
(Alameda CTC Consultant) Anthony.Gura@hdrinc.com Rail Design Engineer

13 X Cem Atabek
Baseline Environmental Consulting
(Alameda CTC Consultant) cem@baseline‐env.com Environmental / Earthwork

14 X David Wang
Parikh
(Alameda CTC Consultant) dwang@parikhnet.com Geotechnical

15 X Tamera White
Next Steps Marketing
(Alameda CTC Consultant) tamera@nextstepsmarketing.com

Project Public Information 
Officer

Alameda CTC Project Team
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